## LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2014

CONTRACT NO. 7252 DATE: JUNE 27, 2014

Item	Quantity	Raymond P	C. Cattell Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Price	Homburg Contractors, Inc. Price
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,750.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$29,730.00	\$11,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 20302.0 - SAWCUT CONCRETE	255.00	\$40.00	\$10,200.00	\$40.00	\$30.00
PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH - L.F. 20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS	137.00	\$10.00	\$1,370.00	\$2.50	\$5.50
PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH - L.F. 20321.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE	832.00	\$5.00	\$4,160.00	\$2.00	\$3.50
PAVEMENT - S.Y. 21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) -	21.00	\$50.00	\$1,050.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBTUTED) - L.F. 21055.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D	50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$8.00
HYBRID - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH 30205.0 - TYPE 'E' CONCRETE CURB &	6.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$185.00
GUTTER - L.F. 30311.0 - CONCRETE MOUNTABLE	162.00	\$35.00	\$5,670.00	\$28.00	\$40.00
MEDIAN ISLAND NOSE - S.F. 40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2	100.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.50	\$11.00
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON 40410.0 - CONCRETE SPEED HUMP -	10.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$18.00	\$40.00
S.Y. 90001.0 - 7" TEXTURED & COLORED	1105.00	\$75.00	\$82,875.00	\$60.00	\$91.00
CONCRETE - S.F.	130.00	\$35.00	\$4,550.00	\$18.00	\$24.00
TOTALS			\$132,475.00	\$133,057.50	\$142,545.50